Teams

Contestant

Go Fish Yourself

Bob King

Hell's Anglers

Dave Bowers

Eric Norman's Team

Cody Norman

Rod & Gun Club

Brian Keen

Tight Line Ladies.

Jamie SanFilippo

Gloria's Poachers

Denny Shannon

Leonard S. Fiore, Inc

Bob Greenleaf

Eric Norman's Team

Eric Norman

Go Fish Yourself

Constantin Nelson

Go Fish Yourself

Chris Jones

Uno One

Tom Smakula

Restek

Jason Herrington

Lee Industries Brown Drakes

Keith Sheriff

Lee Industries Green Drakes

Andy Corl

Restek

Tyler Brown

Sparks Street Sportsmen’s Association

Dave Stoner

Niagara Bottling

Brian Zettle

Restek

Chas Simmons

Go Fish Yourself

Jacob Cusatis

Dave Franklin's Team

J.D. Shearer

Hell's Anglers

Garett Rigg

Sparks Street Sportsmen’s Association

John Rogers

Eric Norman's Team

Spencer Peters

Lee Industries Team 3

Paul Mooney

First National Bank

Steve Belinda

Marcon Roofing

Jim Steiner

Lee Industries Green Drakes

Bill Spicher

Tight Line Ladies.

Ashley Wilmont

Tight Line Ladies.

Tracey McAfoos

Lee Industries Team 3

Tom Mooney

Wind River Dick Supina
First National Bank Greg Dreibelbis
Tight Line Ladies. Amidea Daniel
Leonard S. Fiore, Inc Nicholas Fiore
Lee Industries Brown Drakes Bob Henry
Hell's Anglers Scott Bubb

Total
296
291
256
237
197
195
181
149
147
137
126
120
119
107

97
96
92
92
89
87
87
84
84
81
80
78
78
75
71
71
63
63
60
59
59
57

1st
2nd
3rd



Teams Contestant
State Endodontics Mark Hertzberg
MITC Benjamin Den Houter

Niagara Bottling

Chris Brugger

Niagara Bottling

Mike Conaway

Rod & Gun Club

Nick Degol

Spring Creek Chapter of Trout Unlimited Won

Betty Bloom

Veronesi Building & Remodeling, Inc.

Brent Veronesi

Leonard S. Fiore, Inc

Jan Heimbaugh

MITC

Giancarlo Sulmonte

Eric Norman's Team

Ben Lago

Gloria's Poachers

Jeff Eaton

Dave Franklin's Team

Todd Navarra

Poole Anderson

Greg Yesko

Hell's Anglers

Bob Bizak

State Endodontics

Andy Zimmerman

State Endodontics

Dave Rocky

Leonard S. Fiore, Inc

Michael Fiore

Lee Industries Brown Drakes Bob Simpson
Poole Anderson Jason Sheflield
Bamboozlers Mike Quinn

MilliporeSigma

Geoffrey Rule

Gloria's Poachers

Geoffrey Brugler

Gloria's Poachers

Charlie Dalton

Lee Industries Team 3

Mike Mooney

MITC

John Graham

Lee Industries Green Drakes

Cliff McBroom

Veronesi Building & Remodeling, Inc.

John Youngmark

Lee Industries Team 3

Gary Magee

Marcon Roofing

Ed Washell

Spring Creek Chapter of Trout Unlimited Won,

Judi Sittler

MilliporeSigma Jamie Brown
Northwest Bank Jon Rockey
Uno One John Cislo
Wind River Paul Rebarchak
Northwest Bank Joe Shearer

Northwest Bank

Scott Shearer

Total

56
54
53
51
50
48
48
45
42
41
36
36
36
36
33
32
30
30
29
27
97
27
26
25
24
24
22
22
21
18
18
18
18
17
15
12



Teams

Contestant

Veronesi Building & Remodeling, Inc.

Rob Veronesi

MilliporeSigma

Dan Badger

Dave Franklin's Team

Dave Franklin

Dave Franklin's Team

Fred Carragher

Rod & Gun Club

Jeff Wright

Spring Creek Chapter of Trout Unlimited Won

Diane Brown

Poole Anderson

Joe Mula

Rod & Gun Club

Paul Rossi

Lee Industries Brown Drakes

Wayne Rossi

First National Bank Kevin Lapp
Wind River Chris Lope
Wind River Sandy Twoey
Niagara Bottling Bill Guenot
MITC Theron Kithcart
Restek Tim Wilson
First National Bank John Inch

Bamboozlers

Jim Downes

Bamboozlers

Matt Downes

Bamboozlers

Steve Nelson

Sparks Street Sportsmen’s Association

Craig Shamory

Sparks Street Sportsmen’s Association

Nandra Weeks

Spring Creek Chapter of Trout Unlimited Won

Lee Lazer

MilliporeSigma

Jeff Thomas

Northwest Bank George Kepler
Uno One Chris Forsyth
Uno One Phil Smakula
State Endodontics Jeff Senior

Poole Anderson

Chad Lakatosh

Veronesi Building & Remodeling, Inc.

Roger Grimes

Marcon Roofing

Ron Evans

Marcon Roofing

Paul Tomczuk

Lee Industries Green Drakes

Gary Garofoli

Total
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